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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Mahinkann 1/66 RUSAINA MANZIL, CHEMMANNAMKUZHI, 
KUTTICHAL P O, KUTTICHAL, KATTAKKADA, 

695574

 

2 29/01/2026 Abdul Jabbar Athiyara House, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangad, 695542

 

3 29/01/2026 Sabeena Beevi Athiyara House, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangad, 695542

 

4 29/01/2026 FATHIMA JABBAR ATHIYARA HOUSE, PALLIVETTA, ARYANADU, 
ARYANADU, NEDUMANGAD, 695542

 

5 29/01/2026 Mahin Abida manzil, Pulikuzhi, Poovachal, Poovachal, kattakada, 
695575

 

6 29/01/2026 Anuja Gopan Part 205 / 136 Sopanam, Krakonam, Veeranakavu, 
Poovachal, Kattakada, 695575

 

7 29/01/2026 Muhammadbadushan Naripparavetta, Pallivetta, Aryanad P O,, aryanad, aryanad, 
aryanad, nedumangad, 695542
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8 29/01/2026 Shamila Beevi Nariparavetta Pallivetta Aryanad PO, Aryanad, aryanad, 
aryanad, nedumangad, 695542

 

9 29/01/2026 Al Ameen B Naripparavetta Pallivetta Aryanad PO, Aryanad, Aryanad, 
Aryanad, nedumangad, 695542

 

10 29/01/2026 Ragini S 5/652, Sreeragam, Pulincode, Poovachal, Veeranakavu, 
Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

11 29/01/2026 REJITHA U 360, Ratheesh Bhavan, Kallar, Vithura, Kallar, 
Nedumangad, 695551

 

12 29/01/2026 Sudeer 670/A, Ward 3,DARUL HUDHA, MANIYAN 
CHIRA,POOVACHAL, PERUMKULAM, POOVACHAL, 

ARUVIKKARA, 695575

 

13 29/01/2026 RENJU O M SHINE VILLA,, MARY NAGAR,, ALAMUKKU, 
POOVACHAL, Aruvikkara, 695575

 

14 29/01/2026 Haritha S H 5/702, ROHINI POOVACHAL, VEERANAKAVU, 
POOVACHAL, Kattakkada, 695575

 

15 29/01/2026 Sajeev S Lekhabhavan,pezhummodu, Chencheri,Kottakkakam, 
Aryanad, Kottakkakam, Nedumangad, 695542

 

16 29/01/2026 Sreekumar Sabareesam, Devarkulam, Mundela, Mundela, Nedumangad, 
695543

 

17 29/01/2026 SHAJEER B 02/1004-C, MUBEENA MANZIL, UNDAPPARA, 
PERUMKULAM, POOVACHAL P O, KATTAKADA, 

695575

 

18 29/01/2026 Rahina 05/U A 18 BAITHULRAHMA, PANTHAPALAM 
PANTHA P O, VAZHICHAL, PANTHA, KATTAKADA, 

695572

 

19 29/01/2026 Joncy George KATTUVILAKATHU VEEDU, KULAPPADA, 
UZHAMALACKAL, KULAPPADA P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695542
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20 29/01/2026 Vijayan G Aaluvilav eedu, Kavuvila, Vellanad, Mundela, 
Nedumangad, 695543

 

21 29/01/2026 KUMARI Ponguvila Veedu, Choondupalaka, Veeranakavu, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

22 29/01/2026 Sheena Vijayan Aaluvila Veedu, Kavuvila, Vellanad, Mundela, 
Nedumangad, 695543

 

23 29/01/2026 AFSAL HAMEED Darul Aslam, PuthenPally Road, Aryanad, Punalal P O, 
Nedumangad, 695575

 

24 29/01/2026 Ramesan S Aranyakam, Mundela, Vellanad, Mundela, Nedumangad, 
695543

 

25 29/01/2026 Vanaja Aranyakam, Mundela, Vellanad, Mundela, Nedumangad, 
695543

 

26 29/01/2026 AMAL RAMESAN R V Arun Bhavan, Mundela, Vellanad, Mundela, Nedumangad, 
695543

 

27 29/01/2026 Joy 5/652-C, Ponnamma Vilasam Pulincode Poovachal, 
Veeranakavu, Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

28 29/01/2026 Arun Ramesan Aranyakam, Koovakkoodi, Mudela, Vellanad, Mundela, 
Nedumangad, 695543

 

29 29/01/2026 ADHIL SALIM Swabah Manzil, Pallivetta, Aryanad, Aryanad, 
Nedumangad, 695542

 

30 29/01/2026 Binu V   S JERUSUVA BHAVAN, KATTARAKKONAM, 
THOLICODE, VINOBANIKETAN P O, NEDUMANGAD, 

695542

 

31 29/01/2026 Ramya R Abhinavam, Mini Nagar, Perumkulam, Kattakkode, 
Kattakkada, 695572
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32 29/01/2026 Arun Kumar Abhinavam, Mini Nagar, Perumkulam, Kattakkode, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

33 29/01/2026 Padmakumar M A Punyam, Mini Nagar, Perumkulam, Kattakkode, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

34 29/01/2026 Saritha Lal S Punyam, Mini Nagar, Perumkulam, Kattakkode, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

35 29/01/2026 Saritha S A Sonu Bhavan, Cherukulam Changa PO, Vellanad, Changa, 
Nedumangad, 695542

 

36 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK B S 26/303 BINU BHAVAN, NADUKANI, PERUMKULAM, 
KATTAIKODE P O, KATTAKADA, 695572

 

37 29/01/2026 Ebaneesar J MANI BHAVAN, COMPANYMUKKU, VELLANAD, 
MITHRANIKETHAN, NEDUMANGAD, 695543

 

38 29/01/2026 Ponnamma 5/652-C, Ponnamma Vilasam Pulincode Poovachal, 
Veeranakavu, Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

39 29/01/2026 Lilly S MANI BHAVAN, COMPANYMUKKU, VELLANAD, 
VELLANAD, NEDUMANGAD, 695543

 

40 29/01/2026 SAI SUJITH C J Charuvilakathu Veedu, Erumba, Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 
Nedumangad Taluk, 695564

 

41 29/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Nair K 5/708, Edappazhinji Kizhakkumkara Poovachal, 
Veeranakavu, Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

42 29/01/2026 Shamnad M K V HOUSE, PEZHUMMOODU, PERUMKULAM, 
POOVACHAL, KATTAKKADA, 695575

 

43 29/01/2026 SURESH M S Anugraha, Mundela, Aruvikkara, Mundela P O, 
Nedumangad, 695543
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44 29/01/2026 Vishnupriya Cv Kalinthi, Koovakudi, Vellanad, Mundela P O, Nedumangad, 
695543

 

45 29/01/2026 Meera M L Karunalayam,, Veeranakavu, Veeranakavu, Veeranakavu, 
Kattakada, 695572

 

46 29/01/2026 Anoop K Abhilash Bhavan, Kunnumpurathu Veedu, Mundela, 
Aruvikkara, Mundela, Nedumangad, 695543

 

47 29/01/2026 Shahanas V J 392 - Shameer khan Manzil, Anappetty, Parandode, 
Tholicode, Parandode, Nedumangad, 695542

 

48 29/01/2026 Subhashini . T Krishnakripa, Koovakkudipalam, Vellanad, Mundela P O, 
Nedumangad, 695543

 

49 29/01/2026 Sasi C Kunnumpurathu Veedu, Mundela, Aruvikkara, Mundela P 
O, Nedumangad, 695543

 

50 29/01/2026 S S Ajith Krishnakripa, Koovakkudipalam, Vellanad, Mundela P O, 
Nedumangad, 695543

 

51 29/01/2026 SHAMEELA J DARUL IZZA CHEMMANNAMKUZHI, 
MEKKUMKARA KALLODE, MANNOORKKARA, 

KUTTICHAL, KATTAKKADA, 695574

 

52 29/01/2026 Geethu Krishnakripa, Koovakkudipalam, Vellanad, Mundela P O, 
Nedumangad, 695543

 

53 29/01/2026 THASNEEM S S DARUL IZZA CHEMMANNAMKUZHI, 
MEKKUMKARA KALLODE, MANNOORKKARA, 

KUTTICHAL, KATTAKKADA, 695574

 

54 29/01/2026 Sadanandhan Roopika Bhavan, Idakkattakonam, Aruvikkara, Mancha P 
O, Nedumangadu, 695541

 

55 29/01/2026 SUMA M Roopika Bhavan, Idakkattakonam, Aruvikkara, Mancha, 
Nedumanagadu, 695541
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56 29/01/2026 SHAMEER E Darul Izza, Kallod, Manoorkara, Kuttichal, Kattakada, 
695574

 

57 29/01/2026 Jayalekshmi M 5/708, Edappazhinji Kizhakkumkara Poovachal, 
Veeranakavu, Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

58 29/01/2026 Mazood A LAC 136 Booth No 231 5/799, M S Manzil 
Chamathamoodu Kottoor, Mannoorkkara, Kottoor, 

Kattakkada, 695574

 

59 29/01/2026 Prasannakumar K 237 A - SAUPARNIKA, NIRAPPIL, MALAYADI, 
THOLICODE, VINOBANIKETHAN, NEDUMANGAD, 

695542

 

60 29/01/2026 Nitheesh B 4/602, Nitheesh Bhavan Puthukonam Poovachal, 
Veeranakavu, Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

61 29/01/2026 Shamla LAC 136 Booth No 231 5/840, N S Manzil 
Chamathamoodu, Mannoorkkara, Kottoor, Kattakkada, 

695574

 

62 29/01/2026 Deeparani S 237 A - SAUPARNIKA, NIRAPPIL, MALAYADI, 
THOLICODE, VINOBANIKETHAN, NEDUMANGAD, 

695542

 

63 29/01/2026 Zeenath Mol LAC 136 Booth No 231 5/799, M S Manzil 
Chamathamoodu Kottoor, Mannoorkkara, Kottoor, 

Kattakkada, 695574

 

64 29/01/2026 Mujeeb B BISMILLA HOUSE PANIVILA, PEZHUMMODU, 
PERUMKULAM, POOVACHAL, KATTAKKADA, 

695575

 

65 29/01/2026 Fathimuthu BISMILLA HOUSE PANIVILA, PEZHUMMOODU, 
PERUMKULAM, POOVACHAL, KATTAKKADA, 

695575

 

66 29/01/2026 Nazeer 16/559 Soorath Manzil, Kaithakkonam, Veeranakavu, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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